MCT-100 Series Media Converter
Fast Ethernet 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Media Converter
Description
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) MCT-100 series
media converter are the Fast Ethernet 10/100Base-TX
to 100Base-FX media converter. The MCT-100 series
media converter converts traditional twisted-pair RJ-45

Converter MCT-100
DS-C043_MCT-100_A02
Order Information
Model
Fiber Port TP Port
Speed Type Connector Distance Port Speed Port
MCT-100BTFC 100Mbps MM SC 2KM 1 10/100Mbps 1
MCT-100BTFT 100Mbps MM ST 2KM 1 10/100Mbps 1
MCT-100BTFC(SM-30/50/80/100) 100Mbps SM SC 30/50/80/100KM 1 10/100Mbps 1
MCT-100W2A(SM-20/40) 100Mbps WDM SC 20/40KM 1 10/100Mbps 1
MCT-100W2B(SM-20/40) 100Mbps WDM SC 20/40KM 1 10/100Mbps 1
MCT-100SFP 100Mbps SFP - - 1 10/100Mbps 1
MCT-100
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.